Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Washers | Toothed lock washers

Locking spring washer type S stainless steel A2

Characteristics
Material quality: Stainless steel A2

\ 7 Surface protection: Untreated

Material quality Surface protection

Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2
Stainless steel A2

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

Inner diameter

mm
3.2
4.3
59
6.4
8.4

10.5

13

Outer diameter

Suitable for bolt
size metric (M..)

5.5 5
7 4
85 S
10 6
13 8
16 10
18 12
24 16

Type S
Type S
Type S
Type S
Type S
Type S
Type S
Type S

Article

12216905
12216909
12216911
12216924
12216928
12216932
12216936
12216938

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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