## Locking spring washer type S stainless steel A2



**Characteristics** 

Material quality: Stainless steel A2 Surface protection: Untreated

Material	Material quality	Surface protection	Inner diameter	Outer diameter	Suitable for bolt size metric (M)	Model	Article
			mm	mm			
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	3.2	5.5	3	Type S	12216905
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	4.3	7	4	Type S	12216909
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	5.3	8.5	5	Type S	12216911
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	6.4	10	6	Type S	12216924
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	8.4	13	8	Type S	12216928
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	10.5	16	10	Type S	12216932
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	13	18	12	Type S	12216936
Stainless steel	Stainless steel A2	Untreated	17	24	16	Type S	12216938

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR\_EC002345\_0079\_CSC\_EN\_03.05.2024